
Orders Due: 10.25.24 
ETA: MARCH 2026 1.800.338.4639

Athearn.com

Your Local Retailer

CALL
CLICK
VISIT

30k Gallon Ethanol Tank Car N

CHVX 295002
2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

LD LMT
LT WT

LB
LB

KG
KG    NEW 

189900

73100

550

150

81

33 10 95

PAO SERVICE ONLY
NO EXT HTR COILS

CONSULT OWNER BEFORE REPAIRING TANK

HANDLE MUST BE
LOCKED AND CHAINED
IN CLOSED POSITION

BEFORE LOADING
CLOSED

VENT CAR BEFORE UNLOADING AMERON 385PA/450HS
11-2016BWS ANGLETON TX

CPC SP PM 8WST 11-2016 DUE 2026

BLT 10-1995 TRN

LINING PLASITE 3070
6-11MRT

MIDLAND A-549 BOTTOM VALVE

HANDLE MUST BE
CHAINED TO UNDERSIDE

OF TANK TO KEEP
VALVE OPEN

OPEN

SPECIAL INTERIOR LINED TANK. WEAR
CLEAN RUBBER OVERSHOES BEFORE
ENTERING TANK. ALL TOOLS MUST BE
PROTECTED

DO NOT USE STEAM, BOILING WATER, OR
SHARP OBJECTS TO CLEAN TANK

FOR PRODUCT EMERGENCY
Spill, Leak, Fire, Exposure or Accident
CALL CHEMTREC-DAY OR NIGHT

OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES CALL COLLECT 800-424-9300
800-424-9300

11-2016

6-11

DB-10

DB-20

BLT 10-95   REBLT

LUB

NO

TANK  QUALIFICATION
THICKNESS  TEST

SERVICE  EQUIPMENT
PRD: VALVE      75 PSI
EXT HTR

LINING

BWST
BWST

VLST
VLST

2020
2020

2030
2030

VLST PP NONE

2016

2016

2026

2026

88.B.2  INSPECTION
STUB  STILL  INSPECTION

BWST
BWST

2016

2016

2026

2026

DOT   111A1100W1
STATION
STENCIL QUALIFIED DUE

C
H
V
X
 
2
9
5
0
0
2

C
H
V
X
 
2
9
5
0
0
2

014
LD LMT

LT  WT

209700 LB

76300 LB

95100 KG

34600 KG

2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

TC /111A100W1

TANK QUALIFICATION

QUALIFIED DUE

2015 2025

2015 2025NSC

NSC

2015 2025NSC

2015 2025NSC

2015 2025TSOC

STATION
STENCIL

THICKNESS TEST

SERVICE EQUIPMENT

LINING

88.B.2 INSPECTION

STUB SILL INSPECTION

PRD: VALVE 75 PSI

PLATE

CLIFT/PULL HERE LIFT/PULL HERENebraska Corn Processing, LLC®VENT TANK WHEN UNLOADING WILLIAMS HAYWARD
THERMALBOND TANK BLACK

03- 15 NSC

PAT. PENDING

CLOSED

HANDLE MUST BE
LOCKED AND CHAINED
IN CLOSED POSITION
BEFORE LOADING

OPEN

ABDX
ABDX

BLT-03-03-15

1987

2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

DB-10

DB-20

LUB

NO

BLT-11-99

AAR 211A100W1

PAINTED 11-99
SHOP    UTC-1
SYSTEM 4 7 9

TANK QUALIFICATION

QUALIFIED DUE

P-73 2007 2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2007

2007

2007

2007

2007

P-73

P-73

P-73

P-73 PP NONE

P-73

P-73

STATION
STENCIL

THICKNESS TEST

SERVICE EQUIPMENT

LINING

88.B.2 INSPECTION

STUB SILL INSPECTION

PRD: VALVE 75 PSI

BOT OPR VALVE

HP   00 PSI

EXT HTR PIPES
NO INLET OR OUTLET
PIPES CAPS REQ

CONSULT OWNER BEFORE
REPAIRING OR CLEANING THIS TANK

PROTECT INTERIOR COATING
WHEN ENTERING TANK
WEAR CLEAN RUBBER OVERSHOES
TOOLS MUST BE PROTECTED

CAUTION:

CAR UNDER NITROGEN PRESSURE

PROX OUTSIDE THE UNITED STATES CALL COLLECT 703-527-3887

LD LMT
LT WT

75102

O
U
T
L
E
T

I
N
T
L
E
T

3082
9

LD LMT
LT WT

199200
63800

 

NEW   3 70

2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

ABDX
ABDX

LUB
NO.

BLT-03-70

RT-AARE

W-MAG

03/70

DODX 14401

1987

LD LMT

LT  WT

I95700 LB

67300 LB

88 750 KG

30 550 KG VENT TANK WHEN UNLOADING

PAINT-CARBOLINE 875
ARI-ARIA 12-2000

TITLE TO THIS CAR IS VESTED ON A TRUSTEE UNDER
AN EQUIPMENT TRUST AGREEMENT RECORDED
UNDER SECTION 11303 (FORMERLY SECTION 20 (C) )
OF THE INTERSTATE COMMERCE ACT OR VESTED IN
ANOTHER OERSON OR ENTITY AND SO RECORDED

2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

ABDX LUB

NOABDX

BLT-03-2009

DOT IIIAI00WI

TANK QUALIFICATION

QUALIFIED DUE

ARIA

ARIA

ARIA

ARIA

ARIA

ARIA

2000

2000

2000

2000

20I0 20I0

20I0

20I0

20I0 20I0

20162006TXIX

20162006TXIX

STATION
STENCIL

THICKNESS TEST

SERVICE EQUIPMENT

COATING / LINING

TYPE

DATE APPLIED

2000

2000

STUB SILL INSPECTION

STUB SILL INSPECTION

PRD: VALVE 75 PSI

GATX 35I94 PLATE

C

DEFECT CARD

1987

2 INCH HF COMP SHOES 2 INCH HF COMP SHOES

ABDX
ABDX

BLT-02-93

DOT-111A100-W1

EMPTY LOAD
1/4 IN. ADJ. BLOCK

TANK QUALIFICATION

QUALIFIED DUE

ACFX 1993 2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

2003

1993

1993

1993

1993

1993

ACFX

ACFX

ACFX

ACFX

ACFX

STATION
STENCIL

THICKNESS TEST

SERVICE EQUIPMENT

LINING

88.B.2 INSPECTION

STUB SILL INSPECTION

PRD: VALVE 75 PSI

RT-AARE

W-MAG

05/06

CHIEF
ETHANOL FUELS, INC.

LD LMT

LT WT

198000 LB

65000 LB

89800 KG

29500 KG

 

NEW 2 93

ACFX 89951

1987

	
	 ATH-2415 	 PROX #75102
	 ATH-2416 	 PROX #75177/75280/75345
	 ATH-2417 	 PROX #75242/75295/75299
Placard 3082 - Environmentally Hazardous Substance, liquid

	
	 ATH-2421 	 DODX #14401
	 ATH-2422 	 DODX #14407/14412/14444
	 ATH-2423 	 DODX #14450/14466/14481
Placard 1987 - Flammable Liquid (Alcohol, Ethanol)	

	
	 ATH-2430 	 GATX #35194
	 ATH-2431 	 GATX #35199/35203/35207
	 ATH-2432 	 GATX #35200/35208/35209
Placard 1987 - Flammable Liquid (Alcohol, Ethanol)	

	
	 ATH-2427 	 ACFX #89951
	 ATH-2428 	 ACFX #89955/89963/89966
	 ATH-2429 	 ACFX #89964/89967/89977
Placard 1987 - Flammable Liquid (Alcohol, Ethanol)	

	
	 ATH-2418 	 CHVX #295002
	 ATH-2419 	 CHVX #295010/295017/295026
	 ATH-2420 	 CHVX #295016/295020/295031
Blank placard

	
	 ATH-2424 	 NCPX #014
	 ATH-2425 	 NCPX #016/068/070
	 ATH-2426 	 NCPX #077/091/098
Placard 1987 - Flammable Liquid (Alcohol, Ethanol)	

Procor

U.S. Department of Defense

Chevron

Nebraska Corn Processing

Reeve Agri EnergyChief

Era: 2016+

Era: 2015+

Era: 2017+

Era: 1970+

Era: 2010+Era: 1993+

MODEL  FEATURES: 
•	 Separately applied brake wheel, walkway platform, manway, outlet, 

ladders, brake rigging detail, safety rail supports and tank saddles
•	 Photo-etched metal walkways and end platforms
•	 Wire safety rails and end handrails
•	 Printed placards
•	 Screw mounted 100-ton roller bearing trucks
•	 Machined metal wheels operates on Code 55 and 80 rail
•	 Weighted for optimum performance
•	 Body-mounted McHenry® operating scale knuckle couplers
•	 Highly-detailed, injection-molded body
•	 Painted and printed for realistic decoration
•	 Minimum radius: 11”

PROTOTYPE AND BACKGROUND INFO:
	 Modern ethanol tank cars have a 30,000-gallon capacity. Most tank cars 

are owned by railcar leasing companies. Many are leased to the ethanol 
producing companies and carry their company logos. Fuel dealers, small 
refineries and other industries receive single cars and small blocks of cars 
that are mixed into freight trains. Large gasoline refineries may receive 
100-car unit trains several times per week.

 $37.99 INDIVIDUAL | $99.99 3-PACK   


